
Republic of the Philippines 
Department of Budget and Management 
PROCirREMENT SERVICE -
PHILIPPINE GOVERNMENT ELECTRONIC PROCUREMENT SYSTEM 
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE

m

FSOCKMEn 
SERVICE

NOTICE OF AWARD

NOA No.; M\
Resolution No.: SBAC-2021-06-04

<(
JAYSON TARAPE
Authorized Representative
BIOSITE MEDICAL INSTRUMENTS 
512, Manga Street, Davao City 
Davao Del Sur, Region XI

Dear Mr. Tarape:

After conducting evaluation of the proposal, the Procurement Service - Department of 
Budget and Management (PS-DBM) has determined your proposal as the Best and Most
Responsive Proposal for the Supply and Delivery of COVID-19 Testing Extraction Kit- 
Genolution NX-48S Viral NA kit VN143 (96 reactions/24x4) for the Procurement 
Service under Alternative Mode of Procurement (AMP) No. 21-019-9, Lot No. 1
based on your submitted offer, received and evaluated on 27 May 2021, thus, this Notice 
of Award:

LOT NO. ITEM/S QTY/UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT

1

COVID-19 Testing 
Extraction Kit- 
Genolution NX-48S Viral 
NA kit VN143 (96 
reactions/24x4)

3,907 kits f29,500.00 fll5,256,500.00

Note: Warranty Retention is 1% of every Progress Payment.

Delivery Instructions:

Lot 1
For the 1st Tranche - 2,000 kits shall be delivered within 15 calendar days 
upon the receipt of Notice to Proceed and approved Request for Schedule 
of Delivery (RSD). The exact quantity shall be based on the approved RSD 
Form by DOH-RITM.

For the 2nd Tranche - 1,907 kits shall be delivered within 30 calendar days 
upon the receipt of first approved RSD. The exact quantity shall be based 
on the approved RSD Form by DOH-RITM.

RR Road, Cristobal Si.. Paco. Manila 
www.j'iis-philciciis.iiov.ph
(02i6R<» 7750

1 MiaDBM Compound, (..iencral Solan*' Stroi 
Vvt\ tv .Dliilaep.i:.uov.ph
(02) 640 6906 I 640 6907 | 640 6"(‘S> J 64o 6'»9

■i. Vlaml:



Susan
Stamp

Susan
Stamp


